
Show Name # Entries Place Class # Class Name Horse Name Reg. # Rider Name Owner Name Trainer Name
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 7 01 ASB Park - Amateur/Junior Exhibitor Rider's On The Storm 112114 Rebekah Meadows Rebekah Meadows Rebekah Meadows
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 1 01 ASB Park - Amateur/Junior Exhibitor Cedar Winds Touch Of Pride 124001 Kirsten Crouch Robert, Margaret & Kirsten Crouch Danny & Nancy Troutman
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 01 ASB Park - Amateur/Junior Exhibitor Leatherwood's Hancock 121368 Madeline Blankenship Larry Blankenship Andre Fourie
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 01 ASB Park - Amateur/Junior Exhibitor Fabulosity 147085 Laura Crof Laura Crof Laura Crof
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 4 01 ASB Park - Amateur/Junior Exhibitor Guy's Sweet Caroline 149391 Dillan Emrich Dillan Emrich Sherri Surface
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 5 01 ASB Park - Amateur/Junior Exhibitor Finnegan O'Kelly Chase Tibbs Chase Tibbs Sandra Brown
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 6 01 ASB Park - Amateur/Junior Exhibitor The Invincible 118015 Sharon Wilson Sharon Wilson Kathryn Rodosky Taylor

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 1 02 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Laugh Out Loud 114067 Kim Crist Kim Crist Kim Crist
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 02 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Ronan 111246 Melinda Barber Warden JoAnn Pendley William Heizer

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 4 1 03 Open Road Pony Runaway 23079 Cindy Jackson Cindy Jackson Cindy Jackson
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 03 Open Road Pony Regal's African Prince Kate Dunn LND Consultants Danny & Nancy Troutman
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 03 Open Road Pony Crystal Creek's Duchess 25977 Phillip Geisel Phil & Debbie Geisel Danny & Nancy Troutman
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 4 03 Open Road Pony Regal's High Roller LF Sharon Rhoton Sharon Rhoton Don Rhoton

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 1 04 ASB Pleasure W/T - All Ages It's Buccaneer Time Sharon Wilson Jamie Bo Lucas Kathryn Rodosky Taylor
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 04 ASB Pleasure W/T - All Ages Landon Ashleigh Williams Emma Donovan Mendenhall Kathryn Rodosky Taylor
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 04 ASB Pleasure W/T - All Ages Good Time'n Lucas 115019 Rebekah Meadows Rebekah Meadows Rebekah Meadows

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 9 05 ASB Country Pleasure - 18 & Over Just As I Am 113428 Kristen Wade Terry Wilson Terry G. Wilson
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 05 ASB Country Pleasure - 18 & Over Southwind's Winnng  Title 116025 Delaney Najar Delaney Najar Shirley Trail
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 05 ASB Country Pleasure - 18 & Over It's Buccaneer Time Sharon Wilson Jamie Bo Lucas Kathryn Rodosky Taylor
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 1 05 ASB Country Pleasure - 18 & Over Apt To Dream 140146 Candy Blankenship Candace Blankenship Candy Blankenship
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 05 ASB Country Pleasure - 18 & Over Divalicious 148906 Suzanne Heizer Suzanne Heizer William Heizer
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 05 ASB Country Pleasure - 18 & Over Mathew Smith 122373 Elizabeth Smith Phyllis Ann Zuber Phyllis A. Zuber
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 4 05 ASB Country Pleasure - 18 & Over Shake Your Soul 116894 Karla Bergman Landon Farm LLC Kathryn Rodosky Taylor
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 5 05 ASB Country Pleasure - 18 & Over Bristol Kendell Stuart Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 6 05 ASB Country Pleasure - 18 & Over Red Shirt Freshman 117526 Lisa Whitle Lisa W. Whitle Lisa Whitle

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 1 1 06 ASB Novice Five-Gaited Rebel On The Run 124749 Leslie Melvin Terry & Sharon Gordon Leslie Melvin

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 1 07 Open English Pleasure Winsdown Wellington 126352 Bill Heizer William Heizer William Heizer
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 07 Open English Pleasure Shake Your Soul 116894 Rider ?? Landon Farm LLC Kathryn Rodosky Taylor

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 1 08 ASB Country Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor Mountainview's Supreme Ruler 112037 Carlin Bumgarner Laura Bumgarner Khari Ryder
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 08 ASB Country Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor New York's Rocking Event 118542 Emily Powers Emily Powers Doug Powers
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 08 ASB Country Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor The Oberoi 111922 Joe Ellington Dana Ellington-Mullins Dana Mullins

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 5 1 09 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving Premoniton Avery Hackney Avery Hackney Don Rhoton
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 09 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving Finnigan Winnigan Roberta Hirshon Roberta Hirshon Burt Honaker
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 09 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving All That I Am 27891 Susan Matheney Susan Matheney Sandra Brown
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 4 09 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving Wayland Blues Carol Cofman Carol Cofman Don Rhoton
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 5 09 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving Daddy OH Kathy Armstrong Shirley Trail Shirley Trail

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 1 10 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Totally Courageous 110125 John Trail Shirley Trail Shirley Trail
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 10 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Classic Bourbon 120027 Kate Dunn LND Consultants Danny & Nancy Troutman

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 1 11 ASB Three-Gaited - Amateur/Junior Exhibitor Callaway's Silent Partner 121314 Drew Lodics Helen Rich Kathryn Rodosky Taylor
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 11 ASB Three-Gaited - Amateur/Junior Exhibitor C. Me. Sneakie 117239 Celeste Byerley Scot Byerley Sandra Brown

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 1 1 12 ASB Five-Gaited Country Pleasure Sunny Bono 112738 Joe Ellington Dana Ellington-Mullins Dana Mullins

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 0 13 ASB Junior/Novice Three-Gaited NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 5 1 14 ASB Country Pleasure Driving Chateau Lafte 123510 Cheryl Rhoton Cheryl Rhoton Sandra Brown
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 14 ASB Country Pleasure Driving New York's Rocking Event 118542 Doug Powers Emily Powers Doug Powers
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 14 ASB Country Pleasure Driving Just As I Am 113428 Terry Wilson Terry Wilson Terry G. Wilson
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 4 14 ASB Country Pleasure Driving Miss Bublicious Sharon Wilson CRW Family Enterprizes Kathryn Rodosky Taylor
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 5 14 ASB Country Pleasure Driving Sir York's Champagne Kate Hackney Kate Hackney Don Rhoton

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 5 1 15 ASB Five-Gaited Amateur/Junior Exhibitor Fashion Avenue Carlin Bumgarner Absolutequine LLC Kathryn Rodosky Taylor
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 15 ASB Five-Gaited Amateur/Junior Exhibitor Moonlight and Mistletoe 123535 Julie Martn Julie Martn Shirley Trail
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 15 ASB Five-Gaited Amateur/Junior Exhibitor Dixie Pyx 118428 Kimberly Armstrong Kimberly Armstrong Shirley Trail
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 4 15 ASB Five-Gaited Amateur/Junior Exhibitor Mucha Muchacha 145343 Charity Bishop Charity Bishop Sherri Surface
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 5 15 ASB Five-Gaited Amateur/Junior Exhibitor Smart Comments 117809 Elizabeth Smith Elizabeth K. Smith Phyllis A. Zuber

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 1 16 ASB Park Open Promised Asset 127356 Miriam Hirshon Roberta Hirshon Burt Honaker
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 16 ASB Park Open Flight Seven Fify Seven 112233 Michelle Staub Michelle Staub Phyllis A. Zuber

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 1 17 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor Hot Nuts 120539 Drew Lodics DCL LLC Kathryn Rodosky Taylor
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 17 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor Master Of The Universe 117875 Carlie Hester Carlie Hester Sherri Surface
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 17 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor Delovely's Last Tango 123478 Joe Ellington Joe Ellington III Dana Mullins



2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 4 1 18 ASB Open Western Country Pleasure Absolute Blue Courtney Wilson Courtney Wilson Sandra Brown
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 18 ASB Open Western Country Pleasure Corporate Casanova 109448 Chuck Dawson Shirley Trail Shirley Trail
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 18 ASB Open Western Country Pleasure Mountainview's Supreme Ruler 112037 Carlin Bumgarner Laura Bumgarner Khari Ryder
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 4 18 ASB Open Western Country Pleasure Ronan 111246 Melinda Barber Warden JoAnn Pendley William Heizer

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 1 1 19 Saddle Seat Equitaton - 17 & Under Hot Nuts 120539 Drew Lodics DCL LLC Kathryn Rodosky Taylor

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 5 1 20 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - 18 & Over Royal Valentne 146102 Roberta Hirshon Roberta Hirshon Burt Honaker
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 20 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - 18 & Over Keep Me 119784 Stephanie Gonyaw Stephanie Gonyaw Bill Shifet
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 20 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - 18 & Over The Perpetual Moton Machine 148483 Melinda Barber Warden Pris Barber William Heizer
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 4 20 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - 18 & Over Buckingham Afair 112754 Chelista Linkous Chelista Linkous Chelista Linkous
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 5 20 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - 18 & Over Alpha Tango Karla Bergman Kathryn Rodosky Taylor

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 1 21 ASB Denver Pleasure Prospect Winsdown Silver Fortune 126351 Bill Heizer William Heizer William Heizer
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 21 ASB Denver Pleasure Prospect Fresh Heir 150251 Shirley Trail Bonnie Stark Shirley Trail
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 21 ASB Denver Pleasure Prospect Alpha Tango Karla Bergman Kathryn Rodosky Taylor

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 0 22 ASB Junior Five-Gaited NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 1 23 ASB W/T Pleasure - 12 & Under Str It Up 135521 Hannah Lacy Hannah Lacy Sherri Surface
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 23 ASB W/T Pleasure - 12 & Under She Is Majestc 147629 Ashleigh Williams Karla Bergman Kathryn Rodosky Taylor

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 5 1 24 ASB Open Park Pleasure Treasure That Lasts 148480 Shirley Trail Alice Eanes Shirley Trail
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 24 ASB Open Park Pleasure Royal Refectons DTR 124949 Burt Honaker Diane Reid Burt Honaker
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 24 ASB Open Park Pleasure Fox Grape's First Consul 125169 Bill Heizer Vicki Williams William Heizer
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 4 24 ASB Open Park Pleasure Odom Creek 110325 Elizabeth Smith Elizabeth K. Smith Phyllis A. Zuber
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 5 24 ASB Open Park Pleasure Miss Bublicious Ann Pancake CRW Family Enterprizes Kathryn Rodosky Taylor

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 1 25 Road Pony Under Saddle Knolland Liberty Bell Cassidy Roach Cassidy Roach Don Rhoton
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 25 Road Pony Under Saddle Get Set-N-Go 24830 Sydney Fortuner Sydney Fortuner Sandra Brown
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 25 Road Pony Under Saddle Mr Bubbly Bubbles 26476 Makaylah Bishop Makaylah Bishop Sherri Surface

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 1 26 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Shockoe Slip 122191 Aimee Harrell Aimee Harrell Andre Fourie
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 26 ASB Show Pleasure Driving My Design 121940 Kristen Wade Terry Wilson Terry G. Wilson
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 26 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Sangria Splash 139932 Gerald McKinney Gerald & Lynn McKinney Leslie Melvin

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 1 1 27 Academy Equitaton WTC - 18 & Over In The Heat Of The Moment 118579 Rachel Shafer Shirley Trail Shirley Trail

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 1 1 28 Academy Showmanship WTC - 18 & Over In The Heat Of The Moment 118579 Rachel Shafer Shirley Trail Shirley Trail

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 1 1 29 Academy Equitaton WTC - 11-17 Tina's Chantlly Lace 135796 Madison Osborne Sharon Rhoton Don Rhoton

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 1 1 30 Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-17 Tina's Chantlly Lace 135796 Madison Osborne Sharon Rhoton Don Rhoton

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 0 31 Academy Equitaton WTC - 10 & Under NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 0 32 Academy Showmanship WTC - 10 & Under NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 1 1 33 Academy Equitaton WT - 18 & Over In The Heat Of The Moment 118579 Alice Eanes Shirley Trail Shirley Trail

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 1 1 34 Academy Showmanship WT - 18 & Over In The Heat Of The Moment 118579 Alice Eanes Shirley Trail Shirley Trail

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 1 35 Academy Equitaton WT - 15-17 Just A Dream Girl 143895 Ann Rae Sisson Olivia Fobare Danny & Nancy Troutman
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 35 Academy Equitaton WT - 15-17 Bristol Grace Hawlet Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 1 36 Academy Showmanship WT - 15-17 Just A Dream Girl 143895 Ann Rae Sisson Olivia Fobare Danny & Nancy Troutman
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 36 Academy Showmanship WT - 15-17 Bristol Grace Hawlet Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 4 1 37 Academy Equitaton WT - 11-14 She Is Majestc 147629 Ashleigh Williams Karla Bergman Kathryn Rodosky Taylor
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 37 Academy Equitaton WT - 11-14 Just A Dream Girl 143895 Tifany Hartman Olivia Fobare Danny & Nancy Troutman
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 37 Academy Equitaton WT - 11-14 Susie Q Carolyn Shafer Shirley Trail Shirley Trail
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 4 37 Academy Equitaton WT - 11-14 Bristol Kaylanie Smith Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 4 1 38 Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 She Is Majestc 147629 Ashleigh Williams Karla Bergman Kathryn Rodosky Taylor
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 38 Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 Susie Q Carolyn Shafer Shirley Trail Shirley Trail
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 38 Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 Just A Dream Girl 143895 Tifany Hartman Olivia Fobare Danny & Nancy Troutman
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 4 38 Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 Bristol Kaylanie Smith Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 4 1 39 Academy Equitaton WT - 9 & 10 Bristol Hallie Davis Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 39 Academy Equitaton WT - 9 & 10 Just A Dream Girl 143895 Olivia Fobare Olivia Fobare Danny & Nancy Troutman
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 39 Academy Equitaton WT - 9 & 10 Susie Q Madalyn Jarret Shirley Trail Shirley Trail
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 4 39 Academy Equitaton WT - 9 & 10 In The Heat Of The Moment 118579 Dewayne Barlow Shirley Trail Shirley Trail



2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 4 1 40 Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 Susie Q Madalyn Jarret Shirley Trail Shirley Trail
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 40 Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 Just A Dream Girl 143895 Olivia Fobare Olivia Fobare Danny & Nancy Troutman
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 40 Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 Bristol Hallie Davis Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 4 40 Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 In The Heat Of The Moment 118579 Dewayne Barlow Shirley Trail Shirley Trail

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 1 41 Academy Equitaton WT - 7 & 8 Landon Emma Donavan Mendenhall Emma Donovan Mendenhall Kathryn Rodosky Taylor
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 41 Academy Equitaton WT - 7 & 8 Buterscotch Maddie Hyat Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin

 
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 1 42 Academy Showmanship WT - 7 & 8 Buterscotch Maddie Hyat Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 42 Academy Showmanship WT - 7 & 8 Landon Emma Donavan Mendenhall Emma Donovan Mendenhall Kathryn Rodosky Taylor

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 1 1 43 Academy Equitaton WT - 6 & Under Buterscotch Jenna Miller Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 1 1 44 Academy Showmanship WT - 6 & Under Buterscotch Jenna Miller Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 0 45 Leadline - 8 & Under WT NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 1 1 46 Leadline - 6 & Under - Walk Only Daisy Evan Heizer William Heizer William Heizer

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 0 47 Costume Class NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 0 48 ASB Five-Gaited Pony NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 1 49 ASB Three Year Old Park Pleasure Training Class Winsdown Silver Fortune 126351 Bill Heizer William Heizer William Heizer
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 49 ASB Three Year Old Park Pleasure Training Class Alpha Tango Karla Bergman Kathryn Rodosky Taylor

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 4 1 50 Juvenile Go As You Please The Great Tatus 117241 Abrianna Bishop Abrianna Bishop Sherri Surface
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 50 Juvenile Go As You Please Hoptmus 125457 Drew Lodics DCL LLC Kathryn Rodosky Taylor
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 50 Juvenile Go As You Please She Is Majestc 147629 Ashleigh Williams Karla Bergman Kathryn Rodosky Taylor
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 4 50 Juvenile Go As You Please Landon Emma Donavan Mendenhall Emma Donovan Mendenhall Kathryn Rodosky Taylor

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 1 1 51 Saddle Seat Equitaton WT - 10 & Under The Great Tatus 117241 Abrianna Bishop Abrianna Bishop Sherri Surface

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 1 52 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship Shockoe Slip 122191 Aimee Harrell Aimee Harrell Andre Fourie
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 52 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship My Design 121940 Terry Wilson Terry Wilson Terry G. Wilson
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 52 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship Sangria Splash 139932 Gerald McKinney Gerald & Lynn McKinney Leslie Melvin

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 6 1 53 ASB Park Championship - Amateur/Junior ExhibitorCedar Winds Touch Of Pride 124001 Kirsten Crouch Robert, Margaret & Kirsten Crouch Danny & Nancy Troutman
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 53 ASB Park Championship - Amateur/Junior ExhibitorThe Invincible 118015 Sharon Wilson Sharon Wilson Kathryn Rodosky Taylor
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 53 ASB Park Championship - Amateur/Junior ExhibitorGuy's Sweet Caroline 149391 Dillan Emrich Dillan Emrich Sherri Surface
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 4 53 ASB Park Championship - Amateur/Junior ExhibitorLeatherwood's Hancock 121368 Madeline Blankenship Larry Blankenship Andre Fourie
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 5 53 ASB Park Championship - Amateur/Junior ExhibitorRider's On The Storm 112114 Rebekah Meadows Rebekah Meadows Rebekah Meadows
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 6 53 ASB Park Championship - Amateur/Junior ExhibitorFabulosity 147085 Laura Crof Laura Crof Laura Crof

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 1 54 Road Pony Under Saddle Championship Get Set-N-Go 24830 Sydney Fortuner Sydney Fortuner Sandra Brown
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 54 Road Pony Under Saddle Championship Knolland Liberty Bell Cassidy Roach Cassidy Roach Don Rhoton
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 54 Road Pony Under Saddle Championship Mr Bubbly Bubbles 26476 Makaylah Bishop Makaylah Bishop Sherri Surface

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 1 55 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship Totally Courageous 110125 John Trail Shirley Trail Shirley Trail
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 55 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship Classic Bourbon 120027 Kate Dunn LND Consultants Danny & Nancy Troutman

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 1 56 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Championship Laugh Out Loud 114067 Kim Crist Kim Crist Kim Crist
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 56 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Championship Ronan 111246 Melinda Barber Warden JoAnn Pendley William Heizer
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 56 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Championship Hoptmus 125457 Drew Lodics DCL LLC Kathryn Rodosky Taylor

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 1 57 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship - Junior ExhibitorDelovely's Last Tango 123478 Joe Ellington Joe Ellington III Dana Mullins
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 57 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship - Junior ExhibitorHot Nuts 120539 Drew Lodics DCL LLC Kathryn Rodosky Taylor
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 57 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship - Junior ExhibitorMaster Of The Universe 117875 Carlie Hester Carlie Hester Sherri Surface

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 1 58 ASB Park Championship Promised Asset 127356 Miriam Hirshon Roberta Hirshon Burt Honaker
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 58 ASB Park Championship Flight Seven Fify Seven 112233 Michelle Staub Michelle Staub Phyllis A. Zuber

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 1 59 Open Road Pony Championship Crystal Creek's Duchess 25977 Phillip Geisel Phil & Debbie Geisel Danny & Nancy Troutman
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 59 Open Road Pony Championship Regal's High Roller LF Sharon Rhoton Sharon Rhoton Don Rhoton
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 59 Open Road Pony Championship Regal's African Prince Kate Dunn LND Consultants Danny & Nancy Troutman

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 8 60 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over Red Shirt Freshman 117526 Lisa Whitle Lisa W. Whitle Lisa Whitle
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 60 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over Mathew Smith 122373 Elizabeth Smith Phyllis Ann Zuber Phyllis A. Zuber
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 1 60 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over Apt To Dream 140146 Candy Blankenship Candace Blankenship Candy Blankenship
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 60 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over Divalicious 148906 Suzanne Heizer Suzanne Heizer William Heizer
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 60 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over Shake Your Soul 116894 Sharon Wilson Landon Farm LLC Kathryn Rodosky Taylor
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 4 60 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over Just As I Am 113428 Kristen Wade Terry Wilson Terry G. Wilson
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 5 60 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over It's Buccaneer Time Karla Bergman Jamie Bo Lucas Kathryn Rodosky Taylor
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 6 60 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over Southwind's Winnng  Title 116025 Delaney Najar Delaney Najar Shirley Trail



2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 1 61 ASB Five-Gaited Championship - Amateur/Junior ExhibitorMoonlight and Mistletoe 123535 Julie Martn Julie Martn Shirley Trail
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 61 ASB Five-Gaited Championship - Amateur/Junior ExhibitorMucha Muchacha 145343 Charity Bishop Charity Bishop Sherri Surface

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 1 62 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - Junior ExhibitorMountainview's Supreme Ruler 112037 Carlin Bumgarner Laura Bumgarner Khari Ryder
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 62 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - Junior ExhibitorThe Oberoi 111922 Joe Ellington Dana Ellington-Mullins Dana Mullins
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 62 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - Junior ExhibitorNew York's Rocking Event 118542 Emily Powers Emily Powers Doug Powers

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 5 1 63 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving ChampionshipWayland Blues Carol Cofman Carol Cofman Don Rhoton
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 63 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving ChampionshipDaddy OH Kathy Armstrong Shirley Trail Shirley Trail
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 63 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving ChampionshipFinnigan Winnigan Roberta Hirshon Roberta Hirshon Burt Honaker
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 4 63 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving ChampionshipAll That I Am 27891 Susan Matheney Susan Matheney Sandra Brown
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 5 63 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving ChampionshipPremoniton Avery Hackney Avery Hackney Don Rhoton

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 1 64 ASB W/T Pleasure 12 & Under Championship Str It Up 135521 Hannah Lacy Hannah Lacy Sherri Surface
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 64 ASB W/T Pleasure 12 & Under Championship She Is Majestc 147629 Ashleigh Williams Karla Bergman Kathryn Rodosky Taylor

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 1 1 65 ASB Five-Gaited Country Pleasure Championship Sunny Bono 112738 Joe Ellington Dana Ellington-Mullins Dana Mullins

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 1 66 Open English Pleasure Championship Fresh Heir 150251 Shirley Trail Bonnie Stark Shirley Trail
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 66 Open English Pleasure Championship Winsdown Wellington 126352 Bill Heizer William Heizer William Heizer

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 1 67 ASB Open Three-Gaited Hot Nuts 120539 Drew Lodics DCL LLC Kathryn Rodosky Taylor
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 67 ASB Open Three-Gaited C. Me. Sneakie 117239 Celeste Byerley Scot Byerley Sandra Brown

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 1 68 ASB Pleasure W/T Championship - All Ages Good Time'n Lucas 115019 Rebekah Meadows Rebekah Meadows Rebekah Meadows
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 68 ASB Pleasure W/T Championship - All Ages Landon Ashleigh Williams Emma Donovan Mendenhall Kathryn Rodosky Taylor

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 1 1 69 ASB Three-Gaited Championship - Amateur/Junior ExhibitorCallaway's Silent Partner 121314 Drew Lodics Helen Rich Kathryn Rodosky Taylor

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 5 1 70 ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship Chateau Lafte 123510 Cheryl Rhoton Cheryl Rhoton Sandra Brown
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 70 ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship Miss Bublicious Sharon Wilson CRW Family Enterprizes Kathryn Rodosky Taylor
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 70 ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship New York's Rocking Event 118542 Doug Powers Emily Powers Doug Powers
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 4 70 ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship Just As I Am 113428 Terry Wilson Terry Wilson Terry G. Wilson
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 5 70 ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship Sir York's Champagne Kate Hackney Kate Hackney Don Rhoton

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 1 71 ASB Open Park Pleasure Championship Treasure That Lasts 148480 Shirley Trail Alice Eanes Shirley Trail
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 71 ASB Open Park Pleasure Championship Fox Grape's First Consul 125169 Bill Heizer Vicki Williams William Heizer
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 71 ASB Open Park Pleasure Championship Royal Refectons DTR 124949 Burt Honaker Diane Reid Burt Honaker

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 0 72 Saddle Seat Equitaton Championship - 17 & UnderNO ENTRIES IN CLASS

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 1 73 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship - 18 & OverThe Perpetual Moton Machine 148483 Melinda Barber Warden Pris Barber William Heizer
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 73 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship - 18 & OverKeep Me 119784 Stephanie Gonyaw Stephanie Gonyaw Bill Shifet
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 73 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship - 18 & OverBuckingham Afair 112754 Chelista Linkous Chelista Linkous Chelista Linkous

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 4 1 74 ASB Open Western Country Pleasure ChampionshipMountainview's Supreme Ruler 112037 Carlin Bumgarner Laura Bumgarner Khari Ryder
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 74 ASB Open Western Country Pleasure ChampionshipRonan 111246 Melinda Barber Warden JoAnn Pendley William Heizer
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 74 ASB Open Western Country Pleasure ChampionshipCorporate Casanova 109448 Chuck Dawson Shirley Trail Shirley Trail
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 4 74 ASB Open Western Country Pleasure ChampionshipAbsolute Blue Courtney Wilson Courtney Wilson Sandra Brown

2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 4 1 75 ASB Open Five-Gaited Fashion Avenue Ann Pancake Absolutequine LLC Kathryn Rodosky Taylor
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 2 75 ASB Open Five-Gaited Dixie Pyx 118428 Kimberly Armstrong Kimberly Armstrong Shirley Trail
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 3 75 ASB Open Five-Gaited Rappe' 115045 Nancy Troutman Danny & Nancy Troutman Danny & Nancy Troutman
2017 Old Dominion Classic Horse Show 4 75 ASB Open Five-Gaited Smart Comments 117809 Elizabeth Smith Elizabeth K. Smith Phyllis A. Zuber

Total Entries 194


